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Bachelor of Science in Nutritional Sciences and Dietetics dsm 5.8.23

NAME:
MET HR  COURSE GRADE/NOTE MET HR  COURSE GRADE/NOTE MET HR  COURSE GRADE/NOTE
[010] ENGLISH (9 HOURS) [030] SCIENCES (16 HOURS) [060/070] SOCIAL SCIENCES (12 HOURS)

(3) ENGL 1301 (3) CHEM 1307 (3) HIST 2300

(3) ENGL 1302 (1) CHEM 1107 (3) HIST 2301

(3) ENGL 2311 or MCOM 2320 (3) CHEM 1308 (3) POLS 1301

(1) CHEM 1108 (3) POLS 2306

[020] MATHEMATICS (6 HOURS) (3) CHEM 2303 (Fall only)

(3) MATH 1320 (1) CHEM 2103 (Fall only) FOREIGN LANGUAGE

(3) MATH 2300 (4) ZOOL 2404 [ |2 vrs High school

[040] LANGUAGE, PHIL. & CULTURE (3 HOURS)

E

CREATIVE ARTS (3 HOURS) [050]

e

or two semesters:

()

()

[011] ORAL COMMUNICATION (3 HOURS)
(3) CARS 2300

]

MET HR COURSE GRADE/NOTE

HUMAN SCIENCES CORE (4 HOURS)

[:::](1) HUSC 1100

MET HR

COURSE

GRADE/NOTE

MAIJOR COURSES (55 HOURS)

()

GUIDED ELECTIVE (6 HOURS)
Choose 2 course from:
(3) ADRS 4329

(SEE PRE-REQ)

(4)
3)
(3)

(3) FCSE 3303

(3) NS 3325

(3) NS 3332

(3) RHIM 3352

| 2

FOOD SCIENCE COURSE (3 HOURS)

|:- FDSC 3303

ELECTIVE (3 HOURS)

I

NA:

NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

1201
1410
2310
2380
3310
4311
3340
3302
4370
4220
4315
4320
4330
4130
4340
4341
4350
4360
4470

(Spring only)

[M, 080, CL]

(Spring only)

(Spring only)

(Fall only)

[CL]

[CL]

MET HR COURSE GRADE/NOTE

The last 30 hours of the degree plan
MUST be completed at TTU.

This is a highly sturctured program that has
a three semester sequencing of MNT classes

DEGREE REQUIREMENTS

TOTAL HOURS = 0 /120

LEGEND

** Students who wish to take ADRS 4329
need to take ADRS 2310 as pre-req

(I Grade of "C" or better requried

B 40 hours Junior/Senior
c

Required to apply to the DPD




